W. Samuel Hamrick, Jr.

Executive Officer and Clerk of the Court

Ca ‘;"

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY OF
COURT REPORTER
[California Rule of Court 2.956(b)]

LARSON JUSTICE CENTER - 46200 Oasis Street, Indio CA 92201

DEPARTMENT

1A

1B
2E
2F
2G
2H
2]

2K

3M
3N
3P
3R
3S

3T

3/11/2019

CALENDAR ASSIGNMENT

Preliminary Hearings and
Motions (Monday and
Wednesday)

Traffic Court Trials
Family Law
Criminal Trials
Criminal Trials
Criminal Trials

Family Law

Misdemeanor Calendar

Mental Health (Monday PM
Only)

IDC Drug Court (Thursday AM
and Friday PM only

Family Law
Felony VCD
Criminal Trials
Felony VCD

Criminal Trials

Master Calendar and
Misdemeanor Pre-trials

REPORTING SERVICES

Official Court Reporter

Electronic Equipment

Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

No Reporter Available

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter



NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY OF
COURT REPORTER
[California Rule of Court 2.956(b)]

W. Samuel Hamrick, Jr.
Executive Officer and Clerk of the Court

x e
<AL IFOR

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

INDIO JUVENILE COURT - 47-671 Oasis Street, Indio CA 92201

DEPARTMENT CALENDAR ASSIGNMENT REPORTING SERVICES
240 Juvenile Dependency Official Court Reporter
241 Juvenile Delinquency Official Court Reporter

(Mondays and Wednesdays)

3/11/2019



NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY OF
COURT REPORTER
[California Rule of Court 2.956(b)]

W. Samuel Hamrick, Jr.
Executive Officer and Clerk of the Court

Ca ‘;"

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

BLYTHE COURT — 265 North Broadway, Blythe CA 92225

DEPARTMENT  CALENDAR ASSIGNMENT

260 Monday-Dark

Tuesday
Family Law DVTROs
Civil TROs
Criminal Calendar

Wednesday-Dark

Thursday
Family Law DVTROs
Civil TROs
Criminal Calendar

Traffic Calendar
Traffic Trials

Friday
Family Law Calendar
General Civil Calendar
Small Claims
Unlawful Detainer

Traffic Trials

265 Vacant

3/11/2019

REPORTING SERVICES

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

Electronic Equipment

Official Court Reporter
Official Court Reporter

Court Reporter Not Required
Electronic Equipment

Electronic Equipment



W. Samuel Hamrick, Jr.
Executive Officer and Clerk of the Court

DEPARTMENT CALENDAR ASSIGNMENT

PS1
PS2

PS3

PS4

3/11/2019

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

Civil
Civil

Probate

Unlawful Detainers
Name Changes

Small Claims
Civil Harassments

(Wednesdays and Fridays
1:30 p.m.)

NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY OF
COURT REPORTER
[California Rule of Court 2.956(b)]

PALM SPRINGS COURT — 3255 East Tahquitz Canyon Way, Palm Springs CA 92262

REPORTING SERVICES

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

No Reporter Available
Official Court Reporter

No Reporter Available

Official Court Reporter





